
                                              

V Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Sabato 15 Maggio 2021 

Legnano 
 

Programma Gare  
 
   Ore 15:30     50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  GRASSINI Elisa              2012  MIOCLUB SSD                   43.40 
   2.  TZENOVA Georgieva Rayna     2011  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         44.10 
   3.  VANZULLI Petra              2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          48.60 
   4.  CARBONE Anastasia           2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       52.00 
   5.  TURCO Vittoria              2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            53.90 
   6.  CAROLI Emma                 2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL            ---   
   7.  CASTELNOVO Alice            2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
   8.  MORO Alice                  2011  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PADOVAN Sofia               2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.22.50 
   2.  KAVALOVA Adelina Boyanova   2011  DDS SSD                     1.27.80 
   3.  ANDREATTI Anna              2012  DDS SSD                     1.28.60 
   4.  RAMUNNO Miryam              2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.29.50 
   5.  FICO Irene                  2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.30.20 
   6.  MACCHI Alessia              2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.30.90 
   7.  MASSARO Alice               2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.31.80 
   8.  OLIVETTO Arianna            2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.37.70 
   9.  CIGNOLI Rachele             2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.39.20 
  10.  FAMULARI Alessia            2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.39.40 
  11.  VENZA Maria                 2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.40.50 
  12.  BRAGLIA Sofia               2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO    1.42.90 
  13.  SASSI Cecilia               2012  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.45.60 
  14.  GHIROLDI Clara              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.54.00 
  15.  RESTELLI Elsa               2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.55.40 
  16.  CASAROTTO Emma              2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.57.10 
  17.  PARRINO Eleonora            2012  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.59.00 
  18.  MURARO Alice                2012  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.00.00 
  19.  LATORRATA Carola            2012  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        2.05.60 
  20.  COLOMBO Noemi               2012  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.19.40 
  21.  BONVENTRE Desiree'          2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      ---   
  22.  DI NICOLA Emma              2012  GAMES SPORT SSD RL            ---   
  23.  FORNONI Camilla             2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      ---   
  24.  GRANDE Marta                2012  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  25.  MENEGHIN Alice              2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  26.  PAGANI Giulia               2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  27.  PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Margh   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  28.  RUSTIGHINI Silvia           2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  29.  SCABARI Amelia              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  30.  VANNINI Giulia              2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
 
                 50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  CARBONE Anastasia           2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.08.80 
 



                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PADOVAN Sofia               2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.46.10 
   2.  MONTONE Olivia              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.51.10 
   3.  BARONI Matilde Sofia        2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.51.40 
   4.  CAROLI Emma                 2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.55.40 
   5.  FUSETTI Lara                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.55.40 
   6.  BONVENTRE Desiree'          2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO    2.02.60 
   7.  BARBONE Giada               2012  DDS SSD                     2.02.70 
   8.  BENZI Giorgia               2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.05.00 
   9.  MASSARO Martina             2012  DDS SSD                     2.09.00 
  10.  MONTI Giulia                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.10.00 
  11.  OLIVARI Cecilia             2012  DDS SSD                     2.14.80 
  12.  OLIVETTO Arianna            2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 2.15.20 
  13.  MASSARO Alice               2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 2.15.60 
  14.  MONDINI Emma                2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        2.15.90 
  15.  VANZULLI Petra              2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        2.18.10 
  16.  RUSTIGHINI Silvia           2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   2.19.40 
  17.  BRAGLIA Sofia               2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      ---   
  18.  CASTELNOVO Alice            2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  19.  GRASSINI Elisa              2012  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
  20.  MENAPACE Letizia            2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  21.  PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Margh   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  22.  PERUCCHETTI Vittoria        2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  23.  RAMUNNO Miryam              2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  24.  SCABARI Amelia              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  25.  TACCIN Margherita           2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  26.  TURCO Vittoria              2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  27.  TZENOVA Georgieva Rayna     2011  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
  28.  VANNINI Giulia              2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  29.  VARALLI Giada               2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  30.  VENTICINQUE Irene           2012  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
 
                 50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  DI NICOLA Emma              2012  GAMES SPORT SSD RL            56.70 
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  GROSSI Sofia                2011  DDS SSD                     1.32.20 
   2.  FRIGIONE Giorgia            2012  DDS SSD                     1.44.10 
   3.  MISDARIIS Misia             2012  DDS SSD                     1.45.50 
   4.  BRUNI Emma                  2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.46.70 
   5.  CASTIGLIONI Alice           2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.47.40 
   6.  CIGNOLI Rachele             2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.49.90 
   7.  CASONI Debora               2012  DDS SSD                     1.57.90 
   8.  NICOLI Martina              2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.59.30 
   9.  ABI NADER Mia               2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   2.00.20 
  10.  COLOMBO Noemi               2012  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.27.00 
  11.  ACETI Barbara               2012  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  12.  CASAROTTO Emma              2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  13.  JERUMS Emily                2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  14.  KAVALOVA Adelina Boyanova   2011  DDS SSD                       ---   
  15.  MENEGHIN Alice              2012  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  16.  MORO Alice                  2011  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
  17.  RENDON MERCHAN Dianeth      2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  18.  RESTELLI Elsa               2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  19.  SASSI Cecilia               2012  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  20.  TACCIN Margherita           2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  21.  VARALLI Giada               2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  22.  VENZA Maria                 2011  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
 
                 50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  FICO Irene                  2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       46.30 
   2.  MACCHI Alessia              2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       46.80 



   3.  VERCELLIO Giulia            2011  DDS SSD                       47.90 
   4.  ANDREATTI Anna              2012  DDS SSD                       48.70 
   5.  FORNONI Camilla             2011  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      50.80 
   6.  MONTI Giulia                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           53.22 
   7.  FAMULARI Alessia            2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     56.10 
   8.  MURARO Alice                2012  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           1.00.00 
   9.  ACETI Barbara               2012  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.04.00 
  10.  MONDINI Emma                2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.05.90 
  11.  MENAPACE Letizia            2012  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.06.80 
  12.  BENZI Giorgia               2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.07.40 
  13.  LATORRATA Carola            2012  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.14.80 
  14.  GRANDE Marta                2012  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  15.  NICOLI Martina              2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  16.  PARRINO Eleonora            2012  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD          ---   
  17.  PERUCCHETTI Vittoria        2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  18.  RENDON MERCHAN Dianeth      2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  19.  VENTICINQUE Irene           2012  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
   1.  DELLA TORRE Giulia          2011  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.36.90 
   2.  ALESSE Alessandra           2011  DDS SSD                     1.40.00 
   3.  FUSETTI Lara                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
   4.  PAGANI Giulia               2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  SPECCHIA Gregorio Indro     2011  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         41.00 
   2.  SANTACROCE Robert           2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          46.00 
   3.  GROSSI Stefano              2010  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         49.50 
   4.  GERLA Ludovico              2010  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
   5.  GIOVANELLA Aleksander       2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
   6.  ZACCHI Davide               2011  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PIEVANI Paolo               2010  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.10.90 
   2.  REALE Matteo                2010  DDS SSD                     1.12.90 
   3.  LATTANZIO Mattia            2011  DDS SSD                     1.17.10 
   4.  VITELMI Tommaso             2011  DDS SSD                     1.18.20 
   5.  ORTELLI Giacomo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.19.80 
   6.  MOSCATELLI Marco            2010  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.20.70 
   7.  BOCCOTTI Simone             2010  DDS SSD                     1.20.90 
   8.  BANFI Riccardo              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.21.10 
   9.  SEVESO Emanuele             2010  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO    1.22.10 
  10.  GUARISO Andrea              2011  DDS SSD                     1.24.00 
  11.  CLEMENTI Leonardo Carlo     2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.25.30 
  12.  CLEMENTI Gioele             2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.26.10 
  13.  PANGI Marco                 2010  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.26.20 
  14.  FERRAGUZZI Leonardo         2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.28.70 
  15.  BINDA Matteo                2011  DDS SSD                     1.29.40 
  16.  FULCINITI Alessio Elia      2011  DDS SSD                     1.29.90 
  17.  RICCO Andrea                2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.30.65 
  18.  CALIGARA Tommaso            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.31.40 
  19.  TARZIA Tommaso              2010  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.31.50 
  20.  CARLON Riccardo             2011  DDS SSD                     1.32.20 
  21.  TORRETTA Nicolo'            2010  DDS SSD                     1.36.15 
  22.  BALOCCO Alessandro          2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.37.00 
  23.  LA NEVE Dylan               2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.39.30 
  24.  LAX Salvatore Francesco     2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.41.90 
  25.  BURLAC Maxim                2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.45.20 
  26.  CANTON Manfredi             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.47.13 
  27.  LUPSE Luca                  2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.47.20 
  28.  BORGHI Stefano              2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.47.80 
  29.  VOLPI Giorgio               2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.48.30 
  30.  SIMONETTA Leonardo          2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.52.60 



  31.  BERGAMIN Luca               2011  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.54.00 
  32.  LAUDI Andrea                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.04.40 
  33.  SACCHI Luca                 2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.08.20 
  34.  CIVITELLA Giorgio           2010  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        2.17.80 
  35.  CATTANEO Samuele            2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  36.  CIMINO Tommaso              2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  37.  DE ANDREIS Pietro Paolo     2011  DDS SSD                       ---   
  38.  FERRAROTTO Leonardo         2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  39.  FRERI Francesco             2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  40.  GRANDIS Samuel              2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  41.  GULLO Daniele               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  42.  MANDELLI Zeno               2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  43.  RASINI Francesco David      2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  44.  SCALABRINI Diego            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  45.  SPINELLI Tommaso Emanuele   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  46.  VILLA Paride                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  47.  VOLONTE' Leonardo           2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
 
                 50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  SACCHI Luca                 2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.04.00 
   2.  BURLAC Maxim                2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.21.00 
   3.  SISSA Andrea                2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
   4.  ZACCHI Davide               2011  MIOCLUB SSD                   ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  BRUZZESE Martino            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.40.20 
   2.  DI MAURO Francesco          2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.40.40 
   3.  BANFI Riccardo              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.40.60 
   4.  PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan     2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.45.10 
   5.  PARINI Simone               2010  DDS SSD                     1.45.20 
   6.  LECCHI Leonardo             2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.47.40 
   7.  CIMINO Tommaso              2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.50.00 
   8.  TARZIA Tommaso              2010  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.52.50 
   9.  FERRAGUZZI Leonardo         2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.52.90 
  10.  SPECCHIA Gregorio Indro     2011  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       1.53.20 
  11.  SIMONETTA Leonardo          2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.56.00 
  12.  MARCHESI Francesco          2011  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.00.00 
  13.  CONTINI Alessio             2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   2.01.70 
  14.  IAQUINTA Federico           2011  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        2.01.90 
  15.  FRANZA Matthias Alejandro   2011  DDS SSD                     2.02.50 
  16.  SCOTTO Riccardo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.10.47 
  17.  GROSSI Stefano              2010  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO       2.12.00 
  18.  PALLAVICINI Francesco       2011  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.30.00 
  19.  BRISIGOTTI Giulio           2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  20.  BUSNELLI Lorenzo            2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  21.  CASATI Lorenzo              2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  22.  CORMIO Federico             2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  23.  D'ALFONSO Michelangelo      2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  24.  DALLA LONGA Enea            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  25.  FERRAROTTO Leonardo         2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  26.  GERLA Ludovico              2010  POLISPORTIVA TREZZANO         ---   
  27.  LADOLFI Lorenzo             2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  28.  MANDELLI Zeno               2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  29.  MARINO Lorenzo              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  30.  MARTINOTTI Leone            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  31.  MIGLIORINI Paride           2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  32.  MULAS Mattia                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  33.  PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Stefa   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  34.  POLLET Mattia               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  35.  RASINI Francesco David      2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  36.  SANTACROCE Robert           2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  37.  TOVAGLIERI Luca             2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  38.  ZANINI Adriano Mirchovich   2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
 



                 50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  MARTINOTTI Leone            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            46.20 
   2.  BINDA Matteo                2011  DDS SSD                       48.70 
   3.  LA NEVE Dylan               2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          50.80 
   4.  POLLET Mattia               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            51.80 
   5.  BORGHI Stefano              2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          56.66 
   6.  LAUDI Andrea                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
   7.  PALAZZINI DE VECCHI Stefa   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  PIEVANI Paolo               2010  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.21.30 
   2.  BONDESAN Manuel             2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.30.90 
   3.  DALLA LONGA Enea            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.34.80 
   4.  LECCHI Leonardo             2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.36.20 
   5.  MULAS Mattia                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.39.10 
   6.  SCOTTO Riccardo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.40.86 
   7.  SCALABRINI Diego            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.40.87 
   8.  GULLO Daniele               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.41.90 
   9.  RENZULLI Matteo             2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR   1.42.00 
  10.  MIJUSKOVIC Andrej           2010  DDS SSD                     1.46.30 
  11.  LAX Salvatore Francesco     2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.51.00 
  12.  VALENTINI Giacomo           2010  DDS SSD                     1.59.00 
  13.  CIVITELLA Giorgio           2010  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        2.12.30 
  14.  BALOCCO Alessandro          2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  15.  BRISIGOTTI Giulio           2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  16.  BUSNELLI Lorenzo            2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  17.  CASATI Lorenzo              2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  18.  CATTANEO Samuele            2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  19.  CORMIO Federico             2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  20.  D'ALFONSO Michelangelo      2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     ---   
  21.  DE ANDREIS Pietro Paolo     2011  DDS SSD                       ---   
  22.  FRERI Francesco             2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
  23.  LADOLFI Lorenzo             2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
  24.  LUPSE Luca                  2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  25.  REALE Matteo                2010  DDS SSD                       ---   
  26.  ROLLI Costantino            2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  27.  SISSA Andrea                2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  28.  SPINELLI Tommaso Emanuele   2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  29.  VITELMI Tommaso             2011  DDS SSD                       ---   
  30.  VOLPI Giorgio               2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
 
                 50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  BOCCOTTI Simone             2010  DDS SSD                       39.80 
   2.  MOSCATELLI Marco            2010  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       41.00 
   3.  ORTELLI Giacomo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO           42.40 
   4.  RICCO Andrea                2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     42.80 
   5.  DE PAOLI Federico           2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     44.80 
   6.  SEVESO Emanuele             2010  CARONNO PERTUSELLA NUOTO      45.00 
   7.  BONDESAN Manuel             2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     46.30 
   8.  PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan     2010  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     46.40 
   9.  GUARISO Andrea              2011  DDS SSD                       47.30 
  10.  CALIGARA Tommaso            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            51.00 
  11.  CARLON Riccardo             2011  DDS SSD                       51.10 
  12.  MIJUSKOVIC Dario            2010  DDS SSD                       51.40 
  13.  MARINO Lorenzo              2011  GESTISPORT COOP SSD - CAR     51.70 
  14.  CANTON Manfredi             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO           59.40 
  15.  BERGAMIN Luca               2011  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD          59.90 
  16.  IAQUINTA Federico           2011  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.00.20 
  17.  DI MAURO Francesco          2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.01.60 
  18.  GRANDIS Samuel              2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  19.  MIGLIORINI Paride           2011  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   
  20.  ROLLI Costantino            2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
  21.  TOVAGLIERI Luca             2010  AMGA SPORT SSD - LEGNANO      ---   



  22.  VILLA Paride                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  23.  VOLONTE' Leonardo           2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO           ---   
  24.  ZANINI Adriano Mirchovich   2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE       ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
   1.  TURCI Kevin                 2010  SOLBIATESE NUOTO ASD        1.31.80 
   2.  BERTONI Lorenzo             2011  DDS SSD                     1.52.90 
   3.  MARCHESI Francesco          2011  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.00.00 
   4.  PALLAVICINI Francesco       2011  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           2.30.00 
   5.  GIOVANELLA Aleksander       2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD            ---   
   6.  LATTANZIO Mattia            2011  DDS SSD                       ---   
   7.  RADICE Mattia               2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          ---   
   8.  TORRETTA Nicolo'            2010  DDS SSD                       ---   
 
 
 
 


